
School of Mathematical and Physical Sciences
Contact List as of May 2020

All physics staff in alpha order by surname

Surname First Name Title JobTitle EMAIL Room no. Building TEL Department
Abel Christopher Mr Research Fellow c.abel@sussex.ac.uk Accelerator Open plan space / SINC Accelerator / SINC 8718 / 8777 Physics and Astronomy
Allbrooke Benedict Dr Research Fellow b.allbrooke@sussex.ac.uk 4A25A Pevensey 2 7658 Physics and Astronomy
Asquith Lily Dr Academic l.asquith@sussex.ac.uk 4A14 Pevensey 2 3047 Physics and Astronomy
Banfi Andrea Dr Academic A.Banfi@sussex.ac.uk 5A16 Pevensey 2 8983 Physics and Astronomy
Bao Hualong Dr Research Fellow h.bao@sussex.ac.uk 2E4. Pevensey 1 7475 Physics and Astronomy
Barrett Thomas J. Dr Research Fellow t.j.barrett@sussex.ac.uk Accelerator Open plan space / SINC Accelerator / SINC 8718 / 8777 Physics and Astronomy
Baskill Darren Dr Outreach Officer d.baskill@sussex.ac.uk 3C12 Pevensey 3 2815 Physics and Astronomy
Bason Mark Dr Research Fellow m.bason@sussex.ac.uk Accelerator Open plan space / SINC Accelerator / SINC 8718 / 8777 Physics and Astronomy
Bodart Quentin Mr  Research Fellow Q.Bodart@sussex.ac.uk  2E2. Pevensey 1 7309 Physics and Astronomy
Boland Conor Dr Lecturer C.S.Boland@sussex.ac.uk 4A16 Pevensey 2 7018 Physics and Astronomy
Bond Rebecca Mrs Programme Administration Officer Rebecca.Bond@sussex.ac.uk SPQR SINC SINC 8776 Physics and Astronomy
Bostock Harry Dr Research Fellow h.bostock@sussex.ac.uk 2E3. Pevensey 1 7400 Physics and Astronomy
Byrnes Christian Dr Academic ctb22@sussex.ac.uk 4C6 Pevensey 3 3932 Physics and Astronomy
Calmet Xavier Professor Academic x.calmet@sussex.ac.uk 5A9 Pevensey 2 7029 Physics and Astronomy
Carron Julien Dr Research Fellow j.carron@sussex.ac.uk 4C16 Pevensey 3 8969 Physics and Astronomy
Cerri Alessandro Professor Academic a.cerri@sussex.ac.uk 4A15 Pevensey 2 8187 Physics and Astronomy
Crozier Emily Ms Centre Administrator E.R.Crozier@sussex.ac.uk 3A4 Pevensey 2 7593 Physics and Astronomy
Dalton Alan Professor Academic a.b.dalton@sussex.ac.uk 3A6 Pevensey 2 8075 Physics and Astronomy
De Santo Antonella Professor Academic a.de‐santo@sussex.ac.uk 4A12 Pevensey 2 8115 Physics and Astronomy
Dunningham Jacob Professor Academic j.dunningham@sussex.ac.uk 3A3 Pevensey 2 3114 Physics and Astronomy
Evans William Mr Research Fellow we36@sussex.ac.uk Accelerator Open plan space / SINC Accelerator / SINC 8718 / 8777 Physics and Astronomy
Fabbian Guilio Dr Research Fellow in Cosmology G.Fabbian@sussex.ac.uk 4C16 Pevensey 3 8969 Physics and Astronomy
Falk Lisa Dr Academic e.falk@sussex.ac.uk 4A8 Pevensey 2 8538 Physics and Astronomy
Fekete Julia Dr Research Fellow j.fekete@sussex.ac.uk Accelerator Open plan space / SINC Accelerator / SINC 8718 / 8777 Physics and Astronomy
Fernandez Gonzalvo Xavier Research Fellow xavi.fernandez.gz@gmail.com 3C20 Pevensey 3 6733 Physics and Astronomy
Gadge Amruta Mrs Research Fellow A.Gadge@sussex.ac.uk Accelerator Open plan space / SINC Accelerator / SINC 8718 / 8777 Physics and Astronomy
Garraway Barry Professor Academic b.m.garraway@sussex.ac.uk 4A11 Pevensey 2 7016 Physics and Astronomy
Giles Paul Dr Research Fellow P.A.Giles@sussex.ac.uk 4C14 Pevensey 3 3087 Physics and Astronomy
Godwin Harold Mr Visting Electronics Engineer H.W.Godwin@sussex.ac.uk Pevensey Annexe Pod 1 Pevensey Annexe Physics and Astronomy
Grant Jackie Dr Academic j.j.grant@sussex.ac.uk 4A13 Pevensey 2 7333 Physics and Astronomy
Gribbin John Dr Emeritus j.r.gribbin@sussex.ac.uk 4C14 Pevensey 3 3087 Physics and Astronomy
Griffith Clark Dr Academic w.griffith@sussex.ac.uk 4A1 Pevensey 2 3940 Physics and Astronomy
Hanzard Pierre‐Henry Dr Research Fellow P.B.Hanzard@sussex.ac.uk 2E7. Pevensey 1 7422 Physics and Astronomy
Harries Rachel Miss Outreach Officer rachel.harries@sussex.ac.uk 3C12 Pevensey 3 2815 Physics and Astronomy
Harris Philip Professor Academic p.g.harris@sussex.ac.uk 4A6 Pevensey 2 7214 Physics and Astronomy
Hartnell Jeff Professor Academic j.j.hartnell@sussex.ac.uk 4A9 Pevensey 2 3214 Physics and Astronomy
Hensinger Winfried Professor Academic w.k.hensinger@sussex.ac.uk 3A5 Pevensey 2 7672 Physics and Astronomy
Hile Samuel Dr Research Fellow s.j.hile@sussex.ac.uk 2E3. Pevensey 1 7400 Physics and Astronomy
Hindmarsh Mark Professor Academic m.b.hindmarsh@sussex.ac.uk Physics and Astronomy
Hong Seokjun Dr Research Fellow S.Hong@sussex.ac.uk 2E2. Pevensey 1 7110 Physics and Astronomy
Huber Stephan Professor Academic s.huber@sussex.ac.uk 5A13 Pevensey 2 8751 Physics and Astronomy
Hunter Iain Mr I.Hunter@sussex.ac.uk Pevensey Annexe Pod 1 Pevensey Annexe Physics and Astronomy
Iliev Ilian Professor Academic i.t.iliev@sussex.ac.uk 4C5 Pevensey 3 3737 Physics and Astronomy
Jaeger Sebastian Professor Academic s.jaeger@sussex.ac.uk 5A15 Pevensey 2 3060 Physics and Astronomy
James Tim Mr Research Fellow tj86@sussex.ac.uk Accelerator Open plan space / SINC Accelerator / SINC 8718 / 8777 Physics and Astronomy
Johnson Nick Mr Research Fellow N.Johnson@sussex.ac.uk 2E1. Pevensey 1 7110 Physics and Astronomy
Kaur Charanjit Dr Royal Society‐SERB Newton International Fellow ck373@sussex.ac.uk 5A10 Pevensey 2 8112 Physics and Astronomy
Keller Matthias Dr Academic m.k.keller@sussex.ac.uk 3A5a Pevensey 2 7673 Physics and Astronomy
Kerr Rachel Mrs Associate tutor rhk22@sussex.ac.uk 3A4 Pevensey 2 7593 Physics and Astronomy
King Alice Dr Academic alice.king@sussex.ac.uk 3A9 Pevensey 2 8699 Physics and Astronomy
Krueger Peter Professor Academic p.kruger@sussex.ac.uk 5A5 Pevensey 2 6761 Physics and Astronomy
Lacy John Dr Research Fellow in Quantum Technology j.lacy@sussex.ac.uk 2E8. Pevensey 1 Physics and Astronomy
Large Matt Dr Research Fellow m.large@sussex.ac.uk Pevensey MP lab / SINC Pevensey MP lab / SINC 8662 Physics and Astronomy
Lasorak Pierre Dr Research Fellow P.J.Lasorak@sussex.ac.uk 5A6 Pevensey 2 6764 Physics and Astronomy
Leslie Kirsty Miss School Tutor k.leslie@sussex.ac.uk 5A7 Pevensey 2 7419 Physics and Astronomy
Lewis Antony Dr Academic antony.lewis@sussex.ac.uk 4C7 Pevensey 3 7493 Physics and Astronomy
Lindert Jonas Dr Research Fellow J.Lindert@sussex.ac.uk 5A11 Pevensey 2 8934 Physics and Astronomy
Litim Daniel Professor Academic d.litim@sussex.ac.uk 5A12 Pevensey 2 7455 Physics and Astronomy
Loveday Jonathan Dr Academic j.loveday@sussex.ac.uk 4C24 Pevensey 3 7719 Physics and Astronomy
Lynch Peter Dr Research Fellow p.j.lynch@sussex.ac.uk Pevensey MP lab / SINC Pevensey MP lab / SINC 8662 Physics and Astronomy
Marian Laura Dr Research Fellow in Data Science lm560@sussex.ac.uk 4C14 Pevensey 3 3094 Physics and Astronomy
Mondal Rajesh Mr Research Fellow rajesh.mondal@sussex.ac.uk 4C16 Pevensey 3 8969 Physics and Astronomy
Naftaly Mira Dr Honorary Senior Research Fellow mira.naftaly@npl.co.uk 2E4. Pevensey 1 7475 Physics and Astronomy
Navickas Tomas Dr Research Fellow T.Navickas@sussex.ac.uk 2E2. Pevensey 1 7309 Physics and Astronomy
Nirkko Martti Dr Research Fellow m.nirkko@sussex.ac.uk 4A25a Pevensey 2 7658 Physics and Astronomy
Ogilvie Sean Mr Research Fellow s.ogilvie@sussex.ac.uk Pevensey MP lab / SINC Pevensey MP lab / SINC 8662 Physics and Astronomy
Oliver Sebastian Professor Academic s.oliver@sussex.ac.uk 4C22 Pevensey 3 8852 Physics and Astronomy
Orucevic Fedja Dr Academic f.orucevic@sussex.ac.uk 5A4 Pevensey 2 6750 Physics and Astronomy
Pasquazi Alessia Dr Academic a.pasquazi@sussex.ac.uk 3A7 Pevensey 2 8083 Physics and Astronomy
Peccianti Marco Professor Academic m.peccianti@sussex.ac.uk 3A8 Pevensey 2 3171 Physics and Astronomy
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Peeters Simon Professor Academic s.j.m.peeters@sussex.ac.uk 4A5 Pevensey 2 8128 Physics and Astronomy
Peters Luke Dr Research Fellow l.peters@sussex.ac.uk 2E7. Pevensey 1 7422 Physics and Astronomy
Pignot Corentin Mr Marie Sklodowska‐Curie Research Fellow/ PhD C.Pignot@sussex.ac.uk  3C20 Pevensey 3 6733 Physics and Astronomy
Pinder Jonathan Mr Research Fellow j.pinder@sussex.ac.uk 2E8. Pevensey 1 Physics and Astronomy
Puddy Reuben Dr Research Fellow r.k.puddy@sussex.ac.uk 2E3. Pevensey 1 7400 Physics and Astronomy
Rogers Steve Mr Teaching Technician s.j.rogers@sussex.ac.uk 5A40 Pevensey 2 8078 Physics and Astronomy
Romer Kathy Professor Academic romer@sussex.ac.uk 4C23 Pevensey 3 7478 Physics and Astronomy
Safarzaden Samani Batool Dr Research Fellow B.Safarzadeh‐Samani@sussex.ac.uk 4A25b Pevensey 2 3525 Physics and Astronomy
Salvatore Fabrizio Professor Academic p.f.salvatore@sussex.ac.uk 4A4 Pevensey 2 8749 Physics and Astronomy
Sargent Mark Dr Academic mark.sargent@sussex.ac.uk 4C11 Pevensey 3 6636 Physics and Astronomy
Seery David Dr Academic d.seery@sussex.ac.uk 4C12 Pevensey 3 8069 Physics and Astronomy
Sehnal Anne Miss Research Technician (temporary) as2341@sussex.ac.uk Pevensey MP lab / SINC Pevensey MP lab / SINC 8662 Physics and Astronomy
Shaw  Kate Dr Academic kate.shaw@sussex.ac.uk 4A14 Pevensey 2 3047 Physics and Astronomy
Sillett Ian Mr Innovations Partnership Fellow I.M.Sillett@sussex.ac.uk 4C16 Pevensey 3 8969 Physics and Astronomy
Sinuco German Dr Research Fellow g.sinuco@sussex.ac.uk 2E9. Pevensey 1 7797 Physics and Astronomy
Smith Robert E. Dr Academic r.e.smith@sussex.ac.uk 4C1 Pevensey 3 6766 Physics and Astronomy
Smith Emma Mrs Business Development Officer Emma.Smith@sussex.ac.uk SPQR SINC SINC 8774 Physics and Astronomy
Sogo Bezerra Thiago Dr Research Fellow s26@sussex.ac.uk 5A6 Pevensey 2 6764 Physics and Astronomy
Stevenson Thomas Dr Research Fellow T.J.Stevenson@sussex.ac.uk 4A25b Pevensey 2 3523 Physics and Astronomy
Stickland Matthew Mr Electronics Engineer for CDO2 MJStickland@gmail.com  Accelerator Open plan space / SINC Accelerator / SINC 8718 / 8777 Physics and Astronomy
Sutton Mark Dr Research Fellow m.r.sutton@sussex.ac.uk 4A25b Pevensey 2 3523 Physics and Astronomy
Thomas Peter Professor Academic p.a.thomas@sussex.ac.uk 4C21 Pevensey 3 8648 Physics and Astronomy
Tian Yi Dr Research Fellow yt293@sussex.ac.uk 2E7. Pevensey 1 7422 Physics and Astronomy
Ticktin‐Smith Helen Ms Programme Administration Officer H.Ticktin‐Smith@sussex.ac.uk SPQR SINC SINC 8774 Physics and Astronomy
Totero Gongora Juan Sebastian Dr Research Fellow j.totero‐gongora@sussex.ac.uk 2E9. Pevensey 1 7797 Physics and Astronomy
Tripathi Manoj Dr Research Fellow m.tripathi@sussex.ac.uk Pevensey MP lab / SINC Pevensey MP lab / SINC 8662 Physics and Astronomy
Verdu Galiana Jose Dr Academic j.l.verdu‐galiana@sussex.ac.uk 4A10 Pevensey 2 8712 Physics and Astronomy
Vivarelli Iacopo Professor Academic i.vivarelli@sussex.ac.uk 4A7 Pevensey 2 8114 Physics and Astronomy
Weidt Seb Dr Academic s.weidt@sussex.ac.uk 4C19 Pevensey 3 8752 Physics and Astronomy
Wilkins Stephen Dr Academic s.wilkins@sussex.ac.uk 4C8 Pevensey 3 7064 Physics and Astronomy
Winters Louise Ms EU Research project manager l.winters@sussex.ac.uk 3A4 Pevensey 2 6813 Physics and Astronomy
Xie Fang Dr Research Fellow fx33@sussex.ac.uk  5A6 Pevensey 2 6764 Physics and Astronomy
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